
 

 

 

ESPAÑOLA VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
School Contact Information 

Revised January 15, 2022 

 

Phone Mailing Address Physical Address 
Main Phone: 505-753-7357 
Fax: 505-753-6177 
 

P.O. Box 3039 
Fairview, NM 87533 
 

1111 El Llano Road 
Espanola, NM 87532 
 

 

Administration and School Support Staff 

Jeffrey Sagor Principal jeffrey.sagor@k12espanola.org  

Alicia Edgin Assistant Principal alicia.edgin@k12espanola.org   

Yvette Bakken Dean of Students yvette.bakken@k12espanola.org  

Kelly Horn Gear Up Director kelly.horn@k12espanola.org  

Evelyn Martinez Counselor [9] evelyn.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Jeanine Martinez Counselor [10] jeanine.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Stephanie Garduno Counselor [11] stephanie.garduno@k12espanola.org  

Marcella Maestas Counselor [12] [RC] marcella.maestas@k12espanola.org  

Irene Valdez Social Worker irene.valdez@k12espanola.org  

Nicole V.  Romero Student Success Specialist nicole.vromero@k12espanola.org  

Yvonne Baros Attendance Admin yvonne.baros@k12espanola.org  

Sandra Maestas Bookkeeper sandra.maestas@k12espanola.org  

Higinia Padilla Gear Up Data Coordinator higenia.padilla@k12espanola.org  

Vickie Martinez Office Manager vickie.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Adriana Bustamante-Cisneros Receptionist adriana.bustamante@k12espanola.org  

Nelson Edmonds Registrar nelson.edmonds@k12espanola.org  

Alexandra Rosas Student Safety Manager alexandra.rosas@k12espanola.org  

Cassandra Olivas Test Coordinator cassandra.olivas@k12espanola.org  

Reina Vigil Nurse reina.vigil@k12espanola.org  

 

Athletics  

Matthew Abeyta Athletic Director matthew.abeyta@k12espanola.org  

Nicole Romero Athletic Secretary nicole.romero@k12espanola.org  

Celina Velasquez Athletic Trainer celina.velasquez@k12espanola.org  
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Teachers and Educational Support Staff 

Celia Harlow Teacher Art celia.harlow@k12espanola.org  

Maricel Rebutazo Teacher Business maricel.rebutazo@k12espanola.org  

James Flores Teacher Digital Film james.flores@k12espanola.org  

Noemi Pabustan Teacher Health noemi.pabustan@k12espanola.org  

Ivory Asunto Teacher Language Arts ivory.asunto@k12espanola.org  

Julia Buys Teacher Language Arts julia.buys@k12espanola.org  

Cathyrine Chiu Teacher Language Arts cathyrine.chiu@k12espanola.org  

Selina McGinn Teacher Language Arts selina.mcginn@k12espanola.org  

TatyAna Quintana Teacher Language Arts tatyana.quintana@k12espanola.org  

Kelly Washington Teacher Language Arts kelly.washington@k12espanola.org  

Brylee Zumpf Teacher Language Arts brylee.zumpf@k12espanola.org  

Robyn York Teacher Librarian robyn.york@k12espanola.org  

Janice Badongen-Patal-E Teacher Math janice.badongen@k12espanola.org  

Reynaldo Ferrer Teacher Math reynaldo.ferrer@k12espanola.org  

Jayson Hernandez Teacher Math jayson.hernandez@k12espanola.org  

Arturo Macias Teacher Math arturo.macias@k12espanola.org  

Susana Sagisi Teacher Math susana.sagisi@k12espanola.org  

Lyne Salero Teacher Math lyne.salero@k12espanola.org  

Nancy P. Suazo Teacher Math nancy.suazo@k12espanola.org  

Mary Frances Espinoza Teacher Math [LTSUB] mary.espinoza@k12espanola.org  

Steve Iliff Teacher Music steven.iliff@k12espanola.org  

Tobe Bott-Lyons Teacher NNMC Seminar tobe.bottlyons@k12espanola.org  

Joseph Estrada Teacher PE joseph.estrada@k12espanola.org  

Gabriel Martinez Teacher PE gabriel.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Mark Gonzales Teacher ROTC mark.gonzales@k12espanola.org  

Wilbert Romero Teacher ROTC wilbert.romero@k12espanola.org  

Ernesto Cordova Teacher Science benito.cordova@k12espanola.org  

Maharanee Curativo Teacher Science maharanee.donostro@k12espanola.org  

Raymond Nanni Teacher Science raymond.nanni@k12espanola.org  

Noime Rendon Teacher Science noime.rendon@k12espanola.org   

Brian Roberts Teacher Science brian.roberts@k12espanola.org  

Scott Valdez Teacher Science scott.valdez@k12espanola.org  

Santiago Archuleta Teacher Social Studies santiago.archuleta@k12espanola.org  

Patrick Egan II Teacher Social Studies patrick.harris@k12espanola.org  

Modesto Garcia Teacher Social Studies modesto.garcia@k12espanola.org  

David Jennings Teacher Social Studies david.jennings@k12espanola.org  

Kim Pineda Teacher Social Studies kim.pineda@k12espanola.org  

Rhodora Tumaliuan Teacher Social Studies rhodora.tumaliuan@k12espanola.org  

Gabrielle Rodriguez Teacher Social Studies [LTSUB] gabrielle.rodriguez@k12espanola.org  

Erika Galaz De Cruz Teacher Spanish erika.cruz@k12espanola.org  

Osiris Rios-Becerra Teacher Spanish osiris.rios-becerra@k12espanola.org  

Jules McDermitt Teacher Spanish [LTSUB] jules.mcdermitt@k12espanola.org  

Benito Ricablanca Teacher Special Ed benito.ricablanca@k12espanola.org  

Sherra Besario Teacher Special Ed (Life Skills) sherra.besario@k12espanola.org  

Malyn Ricablanca Teacher Special Ed (Life Skills) malyn.ricablanca@k12espanola.org   

Rowena Concepcion Teacher Special Ed (Science) rowena.concepcion@k12espanola.org  

Rhiana Mae Elimanco Teacher Special Ed  rhiana.elimanco@k12espanola.org  

Makana Mei Masacayan Teacher Special Ed  makana.masacayan@k12espanola.org  

Maria Masacayan Teacher Special Ed (ELA) maria.masacayan@k12espanola.org  
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Robert Garcia Teacher Technology Ed robert.garcia@k12espanola.org  

Brandon Cata Teacher Tewa/Art brandon.cata@k12espanola.org  

Jason Clark Teacher Title I jason.clark@k12espanola.org  

Beverly Jaramillo EA Special Ed beverly.jaramillo@k12espanola.org  

MaryLou Martinez EA Special Ed marilyn.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Bonnie Miranda EA Special Ed bonnie.miranda@k12espanola.org  

Beneranda Vigil EA Special Ed beneranda.vigil@k12espanola.org  

Patricia Winn EA Special Ed patricia.winn@k12espanola.org  

Linda Jacobs-Condit Audiologist Contractor linda.condit@k12espanola.org  

Kristine Rutledge COTA Contractor kristine.rutledge@k12espanola.org  

Billie Mathews Gifted Teacher Contractor billie.mathews@k12espanola.org   

Kaycee Hinckley Occupational Therapist Contractor kaycee.hinckley@k12espanola.org  

Beth Grimm Physical Therapist Contractor beth.grimm@k12espanola.org  

Dayna Sandoval Physical Therapy Assistant   dayna.sandoval@k12espanola.org   

Balwant Khalsa Recreation Therapist balwant.khalsa@k12espanola.org  

Ben Titus Recreation Therapist Contractor ben.titus@k12espanola.org  

Lloyd Vigil School Psychologist lloyd.vigil@k12espanola.org  

James Martinez SLP Contractor james.martinez@k12espanola.org  

Bernadine Baca Social Worker bernadine.baca@k12espanola.org  

Rick Vigil Social Worker rick.vigil@k12espanola.org  

Sheila Martin Teacher Vision Impaired  sheila.martin@k12espanola.org  

Jeremy Prewitt Transition Specialist jeremy.prewitt@k12espanola.org  
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